3L Filters™
F & FD Lube Oil, Seal Oil & Control Oil
Cartridge Filter Housing
F & FD
Particulate Filters
The 3L Filters™ F & FD Series oil cartridge filters provide
continuous particulate filtration for critical and non-critical
lube, seal and control oil applications. Many standard

Section VIII Div.1
& 2
Model Coding
	 F & FD	 8	 18	 C	 150
LUBE OIL, SEAL
OIL, CONTROL OIL
FILTERS
F - SINGLE
FD - DUPLEX
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MATERIAL
A - ALUMINUM
C - CARBON STEEL
E - SS304
S - SS316
DESIGN
PRESSURE
(psig)
VESSEL
DIAMETER
F & FD Lube Oil, Seal Oil & Control Oil
Cartridge Filter Housing
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.
F & FD
Particulate Filters
Cartridge Filters (Lube Oil, Seal Oil & Control Oil)
Fig. Model No.
Filter
Elements A
Vessel
OD
in (mm)
B1
in (mm)
B2
in (mm)
C
in (mm)
D
in (mm)
E
in (mm)
F
in (mm)
G
in (mm)
H
in (mm)
Inlet/
Outlet
(RF)
Vent
Safety
Drains
(NPT)
Press.
Gauge
(NPT)
GPM
(US)
Weight
lbs (kg)
Qty
Lg
in
(mm)
1 FD818C150 1 18
(257)
8.625